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Majestic International Big Size Chart

1XB 2XB 3XB 4XB
Chest 55-57" 59-61" 63-65" 67-69"
Waist 50-52" 54-56" 58-60" 62-64"
Hip 50-52" 54-56" 58-60" 62-64"

Majestic International BIG ROBE Size Chart

1XB/2XB 3XB/4XB
Chest 59-61" 67-69"
Majestic International Tall Size Chart
LT XLT 2XLT 3XLT
Chest 51-53" 55-57" 59-61" 63-65"
Hip 46-48" 50-52" 54-56" 58-60"
Waist 48-48" 50-52" 54-56" 58-60"

Majestic International TALL ROBE Size Chart
LT/XLT 2XLT/3XLT

Chest 55-57" 63-65"

Men's apparel is sized accerding to several key body measurements. To get accurate
measurements, wear undergarments only; de not measure over clething.

Once you know your bedy measurements, consult the Size Chart and Fit Tips en the preduct pages
to determine which size you should purchase.

Waist

Bend to one side to find
the natural erease of
your waist. Measure at
this peint, keeping the
tape comfortably loose
around your walst.

Meck
Measure around your
neck at the level of your
Adam's apple. Add 1/2" to
this measurement

for comfaort.

Chest

With arms at your sides,
measure arcund your
upper body, under your
armpits and over the
fullest part of your chest
and shoulder blades.

Inseam

Measure similarly styled
pants that fit you well.
Measure from the crotch
seam to the hem.

5XB

71-73"

66-68"

66-68"

4XLT

67-69"

62-64"

62-64"

5XB/6XB

75-77"

4AXLT/SXLT

71-73"

6XB

75-77"

70-72"

70-72"

SXLT

71-73"

66-68"

66-68"



