NORDSTROM

Majestic International Big Size Chart

Majestic International Big Size Chart

	1XB	2XB	3ХВ	4XB	5XB	6XB
Chest	55-57"	59-61"	63-65"	67-69"	71-73"	75-77"
Waist	50-52"	54-56"	58-60"	62-64"	66-68"	70-72"
Hip	50-52"	54-56"	58-60"	62-64"	66-68"	70-72"

Majestic International BIG ROBE Size Chart

	1XB/2XB	3XB/4XB	5XB/6XB
Chest	59-61"	67-69"	75-77"

Majestic International Tall Size Chart

	LT	XLT	2XLT	3XLT	4XLT	5XLT
Chest	51-53"	55-57"	59-61"	63-65"	67-69"	71-73"
Hip	46-48"	50-52"	54-56"	58-60"	62-64"	66-68"
Waist	48-48"	50-52"	54-56"	58-60"	62-64"	66-68"

Majestic International TALL ROBE Size Chart

	LT/XLT	2XLT/3XLT	4XLT/5XLT
Chest	55-57"	63-65"	71-73"

Men's apparel is sized according to several key body measurements. To get accurate measurements, wear undergarments only; do not measure over clothing.

Once you know your body measurements, consult the Size Chart and Fit Tips on the product pages to determine which size you should purchase.

